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FHEAR R HA A LR R LRI A R
T FEAR  EAAL ERAL

AP N=546 n=206 n=189 n=151
M SO M SO M SD M SD
31 264 117 284 115 196 094 321 1.03
g2 267 117 289 117 19 092 325 101
3 28 117 314 114 211 099 335 097
A4 241 115 254 116 178 0.82 3.0 1.12
A5 311 130 340 120 244 130 355 1.09
37 6 282 122 294 123 250 122 299 114
AT 38 111 394 104 364 128 394 099
38 337 125 324 126 341 128 352 118
39 362 133 374 131 354 132 353 137
42 10 415 104 430 097 383 119 427 0.89
311 338 116 358 107 383 121 3.08 117
A7 12 241 101 231 09 252 112 246 096
47 13 388 112 403 103 401 112 351 116
A7 14 346 132 357 126 399 117 268 1.20
42 15 220 110 223 104 173 09 272 111
*%2 16 264 127 269 120 194 108 336 115
*%g 17 242 124 246 120 176 09 311 119
BT 299 063 316 051 262 067 325 049
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2= FEARCFERAZZRAIEP AFHABIARE S22 LR

Fit <R REh L AR
M-W , AR K-W K-W
Hm , Fe ,
_ FE test e 4+ Test EEF EF O OBBRT 2HE KB Test
P B [ RTINS
n=73 n=60 i n=84 n=21 n=27 n=19
n=133 n=76
n=53
M SODMSD Z M SDMSDMSD x> M SDMSDM SD M SD x?

42 27 3.081.112.711.16 -2.190* 2.14 0.86 2.09 1.04 1.54 0.73 16.347** 3.31 1.02 3.05 1.07 3.04 1.09 3.16 0.96 2.242
4228 3.161.122.74 1.17 -2.480* 2.150.852.08 1.00 1.55 0.76 17.181** 3.36 0.99 3.14 1.01 3.04 1.09 3.21 0.98 2.557
4229 3.341.083.031.15 -1.699 2.250.752.351.12 1.58 0.84 24.162** 3.42 0.96 3.24 1.00 3.22 1.05 3.37 0.90 1.337
4230 2651.122.481.18 -1.157 2.050.83 1.850.83 1.37 0.60 23.856** 3.11 1.02 2.90 1.22 2.62 1.30 3.16 1.12 3.712
4231 3.451.143.37124 -0.321 2.881.222.471.331.86 1.13 19.398** 3.43 1.07 3.48 1.17 3.73 1.15 3.95 0.97 5.543
4232 287121298125 -0.610 2.781.17 2.551.24 2,07 1.16 9.049* 3.01 1.11 3.00 1.14 2.80 1.32 3.11 1.10 0.814
4233 3.821.004.011.06 -1.630 4.050.853.801.23 2.79 1.49 18.305** 3.96 0.97 3.86 0.96 4.04 0.81 3.79 1.32 0.510
4234 3.151.163.291.32 -0.953 3.90 0.82 3.56 1.25 2.49 1.39 24.171** 3.54 1.09 3.20 1.15 3.75 1.22 3.47 1.50 2.935
4235 3.851.133.681.40 -0.307 3.951.03 3.58 1.31 2.89 1.49 11.822** 3.55 1.35 3.81 1.33 3.48 1.45 3.16 1.46 2.112
4236 4.250.904.331.01 -1.252 4.11 0.90 3.94 1.13 3.20 1.47 9.766** 4.34 0.80 3.81 1.08 4.44 0.65 4.26 1.15 5.731
42 37 3.400.97 3.68 1.11 -2.264* 3.650.91 3.52 1.16 2.67 1.47 11.766** 3.16 1.09 2.48 1.12 3.40 1.19 3.00 1.33 8.353*
42 38 2.360.872.290.99 -0.908 2.710.942551.172.191.23 5597 2.420.952.430.68 2.52 0.96 2.58 1.30 0.267
4239 3.780.93 4.17 1.06 -3.557** 3.75 1.20 4.05 1.02 4.27 1.10 7.850* 3.48 1.12 3.52 1.21 3.84 1.14 3.22 1.26 0.3243
42 40 3.191.273.78 1.22 -3.240** 3.86 1.17 3.91 1.16 425 1.16 5.575 2.611.152.711.10 2.88 1.36 2.68 1.34 0.843
42 41 2.511.032.08 1.02 -3.078** 1.75 0.89 1.93 1.02 1.44 0.88 11.637** 2.74 1.16 2.76 1.14 2.68 1.07 2.63 0.96 0.088
“3E 42 3.111.11 2.47 1.18 -3.729** 2.05 1.052.03 1.13 1.69 1.03 5.475 3.46 1.06 3.38 1.07 2.96 1.43 3.42 1.17 2.480
“1E 43 2.861.222.23 1.13 -3.568** 1.77 0.82 1.81 1.04 1.67 1.01 1.339 3.28 1.08 2.85 1.14 2.84 1.40 3.00 1.37 3.576
#,T353220513.13051 2.87 0.47 2.68 0.69 2.22 0.66 3.290.44 3.150.42 3.14 0.72 3.24 0.33
R et o *P <0.05, **p<0.01
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fr RFEAR CAKRA AL R AL HEEEH EALR
1% B
= 1:%§€§ . P Al 3_p R AL Kruskal-Wallis |
49 Test Mann-whitney Test
M SO M SO M sb  x* P&
21 284 115 196 094 321 1.03 109.238** 0.000 (1>2)(2<3)(1<3)
322 289 117 196 092 326 1.01 116.630** 0.000 (1>2)(2<3)(1<3)
32 3 314 114 211 099 335 0.97 115596** 0.000 (1>2)(2<3)
17 4 254 116 178 0.82 3.0 1.12  99.986** 0.000 (1>2)(2<3)(1<3)
325 340 120 244 130 355 1.09 71.773** 0.000 (1>2)(2<3)
326 294 123 250 122 299 114 15.944** 0.000 (1>2)(2<3)
287 394 104 364 128 394 099 4105 0.128
37 8 3.24 1.26 3.41 1.28 3.51 1.18 4421 0.110
329 3.74 1.31 3.54 1.32 3.51 1.37 3516 0.172
410 430 097 383 119 427 0.89 21.210** 0.000 (1>2)(2<3)
4211 358 107 383 121 309 117 15476** 0.000 (2>3)(1<3)
47 12 2.31 0.95 2.52 1.21 2.46 0.96 3.497 0.174
4213 4.03 1.03 4.0 112 352 116 23.284** 0.000 (2>3)(1>3)
4214 357 126 399 117 268 120 80.209** 0.000 (1<2)(2>3)(1>3)
4215 223 104 173 096 272 111 73.284** 0.000 (1>2)(2<3)(1<3)
“3£16 331 120 194 1.08 336 115 98.186** 0.000 (1>2)(2<3)(1<3)
"3 17 354 120 176 096 310 115 92.534** 0.000 (1>2)(2<3)(1<3)
FER S S *P <0.05, **p <0.01
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